
Crofton Junior School Board of Governors Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests 2021/22 
  

(To be completed with details of all governors between 1 September 2021 and 31 August 2022 and updated on school website on or 

before 1 September 2021 – please ensure the Register for 2020/21 has been completed and published)         
 

Name of 
Governor 

 

 
Category * 

 

Appointed 
By 

 

Date 
Appointed 

 
 

Current Term  
of Office 
(end date 

if applicable) 
 

From    To 

Committees 
 

Roles & 
Responsibilities 

 

Any other 
educational 
establish-

ments 
governed 

 

 
Business & 
Pecuniary 
Interests 

 

Relationships 
with school 

staff, 
including 
spouse, 

partners or 
relatives 

 

Number of 
meetings 

attended in 
previous 
academic 

year  

Cmte FGB 

Hayley 
Webster 

Staff 
Governor 

 
Staff 19.11.16 

18.11. 
20 

17.11. 
24 

Standards N/A N/A N/A N/A 0 4 

Jon Carter Co-opted Governors 27.9.17 
17.11. 

21 
16.11. 

25 
Standards 

Vice-Chair of 
Governors, 

Headteacher 
Performance 
Management, 
Training Link & 

English Link 

N/A N/A N/A 1 6 

Jonathan 
Golding 

Co-opted Governors 25.9.19 
25.9. 

19 
24.9. 

23 
Resources 

Chair of 
Resources, 

Maths & PE Link 
N/A N/A N/A 5 5 

Kate Watson Co-opted Governors 23.1.16 
22.1. 

20 
21.1. 

24 
Standards N/A N/A N/A N/A 0 1 

David Lloyd Co-opted Governors 15.11.17 
17.11.

21 
16.11.

25 
Standards 

Headteacher 
Performance 
Management, 
Pupil Premium 

& RE Link 

N/A N/A N/A 0 4 

Iain Hadley Co-opted  Governors 3.10.18 
3.10. 

18 
2.10. 

22 
Resources  

Safeguarding 
and Pupil 

Yes N/A N/A 1 3 



Welfare & SEN 
Link 

Katie Barnett Parent Parents 17.11.21 
17.11.

21 
16.11.

25 
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

Nicole 
Richards 

Parent Parents 27.9.17 
27.9. 

17 
26.9. 

21 
N/A 

Parent 
Involvement 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 

Rachael 
Hunter 

Parent Parents 20.1.21 
20.1. 

21 
19.1. 

21 
N/A Science Link N/A N/A N/A N/A 4 

Stephanie 
Borman 

Local 
Authority 

LA & 
Governors 

15.11.17 
17.11.

21 
16.11.

25 
Resources 

Chair of 
Governors, 

Headteacher 
Performance 
Management, 

Health & Safety 
& MFL Link 

N/A N/A N/A 5 6 

Paul Birdsall 
Head 

teacher 
 2.11.15 

2.11. 
15 

On-
going 

Standards & 
Resources 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 6 6 

 

Date Compiled 18/11/2021 

 


