## **Crofton Junior School Board of Governors Register of Business and Pecuniary Interests 2021/22**

(To be completed with details of all governors between 1 September 2021 and 31 August 2022 and updated on school website on or before 1 September 2021 – please ensure the Register for 2020/21 has been completed and published)

Name of Governor	Category *	Appointed By	Date Appointed	Current Term of Office (end date if applicable)		Committees	Roles & Responsibilities	Any other educational establishments governed	Business & Pecuniary Interests	Relationships with school staff, including spouse, partners or	Number of meetings attended in previous academic year	
				From	то То					relatives	Cmte	FGB
Hayley Webster	Staff Governor	Staff	19.11.16	18.11. 20	17.11. 24	Standards	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	4
Jon Carter	Co-opted	Governors	27.9.17	17.11. 21	16.11. 25	Standards	Vice-Chair of Governors, Headteacher Performance Management, Training Link & English Link	N/A	N/A	N/A	1	6
Jonathan Golding	Co-opted	Governors	25.9.19	25.9. 19	24.9. 23	Resources	Chair of Resources, Maths & PE Link	N/A	N/A	N/A	5	5
Kate Watson	Co-opted	Governors	23.1.16	22.1. 20	21.1. 24	Standards	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	1
David Lloyd	Co-opted	Governors	15.11.17	17.11. 21	16.11. 25	Standards	Headteacher Performance Management, Pupil Premium & RE Link	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	4
lain Hadley	Co-opted	Governors	3.10.18	3.10. 18	2.10. 22	Resources	Safeguarding and Pupil	Yes	N/A	N/A	1	3

							Welfare & SEN Link					
Katie Barnett	Parent	Parents	17.11.21	17.11. 21	16.11. 25	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Nicole Richards	Parent	Parents	27.9.17	27.9. 17	26.9. 21	N/A	Parent Involvement	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4
Rachael Hunter	Parent	Parents	20.1.21	20.1. 21	19.1. 21	N/A	Science Link	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4
Stephanie Borman	Local Authority	LA & Governors	15.11.17	17.11. 21	16.11. 25	Resources	Chair of Governors, Headteacher Performance Management, Health & Safety & MFL Link	N/A	N/A	N/A	5	6
Paul Birdsall	Head teacher		2.11.15	2.11. 15	On- going	Standards & Resources	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	6	6

**Date Compiled** 18/11/2021